
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

JV Boys’ Basketball 2015 
 

 

Monday, November 30 4:30  @ Oviedo Faith Christian 

Monday, December 7 5:30  @ Oviedo St. Luke’s Green 

Tuesday, December 8 4:30   Home  Central Florida Prep 

Thursday, December 10 4:30  Home  Faith, Eustis 

Friday, December 11  6:30  Home  Grace Jacksonville 

Monday, December 14 5:30  @ Oviedo Kingsway Christian 

Monday, January 4  5:30  @ Oviedo St. Luke’s White 

Tuesday, January 5  4:30  Home  St. Luke’s Oviedo 

Thursday, January 7  5:00  @Grace Winter Haven 

Monday, January 11  6:30  @ Oviedo Geneva 

Tuesday, January 12  4:30  @ Faith Eustis 

Tuesday, January 19  5:00  Home  Grace Winter Haven 

Monday, January 25  TBD  @ Oviedo 

F-SN January 29-31  TBD  Home  JV Tournament 

Monday, February 1  TBD  @ Oviedo 

Tuesday, February 2  4:30  Home  Holy Cross Sanford 

Wednesday, February 10 4:00  Home  Staff v. Students game 


